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CLASS TEACHER LAND LINE/CELL HIS/THEIR E-MAIL HER E-MAIL CELL PHONE
Ball, Mike (Janet) 9113 Wichita Ln., Argyle, TX 76226 979-324-3241/M* h.michael.ball@gmail.com jlwball@gmail.com 979-777-1586/J*

CLASS DIRECTOR
Stucker, Joe (Chris) - 10255 Ferry Farm Ln., Frisco 75035 949-330-0865/J* jjstucker78@gmail.com 949-842-8120/C*

CLINE / PARKER/AKRIGHT GROUP LAND LINE/CELL HIS/THEIR E-MAIL HER E-MAIL CELL PHONE

Akright, Gary & Sandy - 6508 Barkwood Ln., Dallas 75248 972-385-7448 gakright@domin.com sandyakright@msn.com
972-672-5024/S     
214-762-8365/G

Almaguer, Frank & Debra - 2141 Hunters Ridge,  Carrollton 75006 214-684-3341/F falmaguer55@hotmail.com djsa1979@att.net 214-783-4282/D*
Ball, Bob & Julie - 3235 Whispering Oak, Farmers Branch 75234 214-926-1826/B* rl.ball@icloud.com robjball13@outlook.com 214-226-1480/J*

Best, Bob & Della - 6206 Stefani Dr., Dallas 75225 214-369-9993 rwbest64@gmail.com dedebest10@gmail.com
972-342-8008/B     
972-743-2600/D

Brown, Jack & Linda - 7112 Leameadow, Dallas 75248 214-679-4572/J                  jbrownsale@att.net lindabiggerstaff@att.net 214-803-1560/L*

Burrus, Raymond & Susan - 15512 Earlport Circle, Dallas 75248 918-760-2530/R rhburrus@aol.com ssburrus@aol.com/S 214-957-8557/S
Butler, C.J. & Susan - 2686 Berry Brook Ln., Frisco 75034 972-489-1088/CJ cjbutler@prioritypower.com Susan@susanbutlerlive.com 214-724-9078/S       

Cline, Larry & Judie - 9 Vista Cliff Place, Richardson   75080 972-231-9133 larrycline@tx.rr.com judiecline@tx.rr.com
972-849-7661/L*     
214-636-2406/J*

Dillard, Don - 5940 Richwater Dr, Dallas 75252 dillarddon@yahoo.com 214-616-7765*

Foster, Larry -16733 Village Ln., Dallas 75248 214-709-5484* larry@ffgnetwork.com
Gaustad, Glenn & Brenda - 5612 Shubert Ct., Dallas 75252 214-801-6687/G gbgaustad@aol.com Brendadianneg@aol.com 214-356-5239/B     
Holmes, Terri - 6318 Red Stone Dr., Frisco 75035 mackterri@sbcglobal.net 214-497-8959/T       

McMullen, Waylon & Cheryl - 17309 Club Hill Dr., Dallas 75248 214-707-3070/W waylon.mcmullen@gmail.com mcmullencheryl@gmail.com 214-704-3103/C
Middlekauff, Ric & Diane - 17612 Cedar Creek Canyon Dr., Dallas 75252 214-244-3898/R ricmkford@yahoo.com dianetclark49@gmail.com 214-763-0045/D*

Parker, Tim & Rhonda - 18616 Vista Del Sol, Dallas   75287 469-644-8376/T* jtimparker@gmail.com rhondalynnparker@gmail.com 972-489-3637/R*         

Rajasekaran, David & Vanaja - 3583 Misty Meadow Dr., Dallas 75287 972-795-1797/D rajasekaran_david@yahoo.com 469-510-6134/V

Reiter, Wayne & Betty - 2621 Box Canyon Ct, Richardson  75080 972-235-2406 bettyareiter@sbcglobal.net
972-896-0913/B*     
214-793-4123/W*

Sampson, Dan  - 6019 Weymouth Dr., Dallas 75252 214-773-7309*      danjsampson@gmail.com
 THOMAS-HINTON GROUP LAND LINE/CELL HER E-MAIL CELL PHONE

Adams, Mary Kaye - 7010 Lattimore Dr., Dallas 75252 mkadams@utdallas.edu 469-585-9535*

Brock, Donna - 2601 Marsh Ln., Unit 11, Plano 75093 brockdj0614@gmail.com 214-499-5972
Hendrick, Nelda - 2822 Ripplewood, Garland 75044 mrzpooh@aol.com 903-279-8070/N*
Hinton, Joy - 2018 Pebble Beach Ct, Richardson 75082 joyhinton414@gmail.com 972-467-3375*

Hosier, Carol - 4000 Parkside Ctr. Blvd. #1604, Farmers Branch 75244 chosier22@aol.com 214-681-9187*

McIver, Jean - 5732 Northbrook Dr., Plano 75093 Jean@alethos.com 972-998-2887*
McMullin, Betty - 7232 Dogwood Creek Lane, Dallas 75252 abmobilmac@aol.com 713-444-9622*

Nunnenkamp, Judy - P.O. Box 701287, Dallas 75370 judya.nunnenkamp@gmail.com 214-729-5726*

Parmley, Sharon - 6037 Madera Ct., Plano 75204 sharonparmley1@gmail.com 2144-803-3646*

Pavlic, Kay - 3904 Rive Ln., Addison 75001 Yes, this is how  Kay wants it!
Robertson, Glenda - 2601 Marsh Ln. Apt. 332, Plano 75093 gsrobertson2@aol.com 972-983-1576*
Sims, Nancy - 6529 Rustic Villa Ln., Frisco 75036 Nancysims007@gmail.com 817-683-8432*

Strom, Retha - 1119 Elk Trail, Carrollton, TX 75007 marretrh@gmail.com 469-877-8359*

Stroman, Jan - 7214 Native Oak Lane, Irving 75063 janstroman@aol.com 214-356-6582*
Thomas, Patti - 7406 Winterwood Ln, Dallas 75248 darylt@sbcglobal.net 214-697-0250*

Webb, Judy - 1922 Lansdown Dr., Carrollton 75010 jhayswebb@gmail.com 214-636-1770*

E-mail CLASS LIST CHANGES TO: karen@thesingleterrys.com
E-mail PRAYER REQUESTS to: karen@thesingleterrys.com
                                         Please remember this list is not to be given out to others outside of our life group & extended class!

 STUCKER-BALL LIFE GROUP - SHEPHERD GROUPS - PRESTONWOOD BAPTIST CHURCH - 6801 W. Park, Plano 75093 - 972-820-5000

Note * = will receive text messages 1 8/29/2024



 STUCKER-BALL LIFE GROUP - SHEPHERD GROUPS - PRESTONWOOD BAPTIST CHURCH - 6801 W. Park, Plano 75093 - 972-820-5000

VOKOLEK-FORET GROUP LAND LINE/CELL HIS/THEIR E-MAIL HER E-MAIL CELL PHONE

Angel, Dean & Leslie - 10008 Gentry Dr., Frisco 75035 214-789-3465/D* adeanangel@yahoo.com lesliefangel@yahoo.com 214-629-3465/L*

Beatty, Steve & Shannon - 7200 Dallas Pkwy. Apt. 2128, Plano 75024 832-623-2630/S* beatty.steven@gmail.com shannon.beatty@gmail.com 281-795-8990/S*

Clark, David & Lois - 1958 Battle Creek Dr., Frisco 75036 469-777-3550 dwrclark@icloud.com loielaine@live.com
561-758-8200/D     
561-371-2163/L

Dillard, Gene & Louise - 1401 Thames Dr, Plano   75075 214-403-9171/G gene@thedillardgroup.com louise@catherinedillard.com 972-971-2941/L
Esnard, Ron & Jackie - 2401 Windy Ridge Ct., Plano 75025 214-458-9493/R r.esnard@hotmail.com jackie_westerntech@hotmail.com 214-418-9491/J*
Foret, Mickey & Mary Ann - 7829 Brookhollow Blvd., Frisco 75034 612 396-9450/his* mickeyforet@gmail.com maforet47@gmail.com 612-382-7130/hers*

Griffin, Jim & Karen - 8358 Brightside Ln., Frisco 75035 214-551-0539/J jgzookeeper@sbcglobal.net kgriff7491@att.net 214-551-4475/K

Hall, Roger & Jane - 1628 Overwood Dr., Frisco 75036 214-972-4020/R hallrc96@gmail.com vjh4700@gmail.com 214-673-7642/J

Hand, Elaine - 5802 Corinth Chapel Rd., Allen 75002 lindasnelson@live.com 214-563-6921
Johnson, Jean - 2541 Green Oak Dr., Carrollton 75010 972-822-8437   j.johnson81801@hotmail.com 972-822-8437   

Nelson, Elvis & Linda - 5802 Corinth Chapel Rd., Allen 75002 lindasnelson@live.com 214-563-6921/L

Pailes, Marty & Anne - 1112 Whitehall Dr., Plano 75023 972-424-4995 mjpailes@gmail.com awpailes@gmail.com
972-754-6837/M*           
972-741-6179/A*

Randrup, Mel & Carol - 3213 St. Pierre, McKinney   75070 972-562-7944 mhrandrup@hotmail.com cmrandrup@yahoo.com
214-893-0820/M       
214-893-0821/C*

Singleterry, Tom & Karen - 16214 Fallkirk Dr., Dallas 75248 972-989-6701/T* tomsingleterry@gmail.com karen@thesingleterrys.com 972-979-2178/K*

Standefer, Alan & Betty -1576 Barksdale, Lewisville 75077 432-557-7102 alanstandefer@gmail.com bestandefer@gmail.com
432-425-6802/A*             
432-557-7102/B*

Steen, Gary & Cindy - 2601 Marsh Ln., Apt. #92, Plano 75093 817-329-3242 garynormansteen@gmail.com cjgnsteen@gmail.com
469-428-2183/G*      
817-521-3242/C*

Stiner, Joe & Kathy - 412 Treeline Dr., McKinney 75072 615-478-6211/J* allthestiners@yahoo.com 615-428-6939/K*    
Unruh, Steve - 1313 Crossvine Dr., Anna, TX 75409 972-896-8106* steveunruh@verizon.net (computer only) sunruh1947@gmail.com (phone only) 972-896-8106*
Vokolek, Ronnie - 3517 Terry Dr., Plano 75023       ronnievokolek@gmail.com 214-957-2725      

Voss, Jim & Betty - 1409 Steepleview Ln., McKinney 75069 573-239-3005/J jimandbettyvoss@yahoo.com 573-239-3553/B

Wheatly, Ralph  - 6408 Cypress Pt., Plano 75093 469-892-2538 rwheatly81@gmail.com Ralph's work: rwheatly@clmgcorp.com 469-467-5309/ work
Whitaker, Stacy - 2520 Kimberly Ln., Plano, TX 75075 stacwh10@gmail.com 214-263-5018

Winters, Ed & Joyce - 850 Leora Lane #319, Lewisville 75056 707-718-5615/E byrdwin@sbcglobal.net joyce.winters@sbcglobal.net 707-718-5614/J

E-mail CLASS LIST CHANGES TO: karen@thesingleterrys.com
E-mail PRAYER REQUESTS to: karen@thesingleterrys.com

                                                             Please remember this list is not to be given out to others outside of our life group & extended class.

Note * = will receive text messages 2 8/29/2024


